EY Series
1200W
Regulated
High Voltage
DC Power
Supplies
1 kV to 60 kV
Rack Mount

Models
XP Power
Before the installation or operation of this high voltage power supply, you must read and understand all the safety and operating
procedures documented in the instruction manual that is included with this product.  High voltage can be fatal if not used properly.
Exercise extreme caution when operating this product.  Take all necessary precautions to protect yourself and property from harm.
This is a high voltage DC power supply and if you are unsure that the product selected is suitable for your specific application please contact
our Sales and Application team.
Positive Polarity Negative Polarity Reversible Polarity
(hardware configurable)
Output Voltage Output Current
Max Stored
Energy J
Output Cable
PS/EY001R1.2-22 0 - 1KV 0 - 1200mA 1.0 RG -58U
PS/EY1.5R800-22 0 - 1.5KV 0 - 800mA 1.1 RG -58U
PS/EY002R600-22 0 - 2KV 0 - 600mA 1.0 RG -58U
PS/EY003R400-22 0 - 3KV 0 - 400mA 1.1 RG -58U
PS/EY005R240-22 0 - 5KV 0 - 240mA 1.2 RG -58U
PS/EY006R200-22 0 - 6KV 0 - 200mA 1.4 RG -58U
PS/EY008P150-22 PS/EY008N150-22 PS/EY008R150-22 0 - 8KV 0 - 150mA 1.3 RG - 8U
PS/EY010P120-22 PS/EY010N120-22 PS/EY010R120-22 0 - 10KV 0 - 120mA 1.6 RG - 8U
PS/EY012P100-22 PS/EY012N100-22 PS/EY012R100-22 0 - 12KV 0 - 100mA 2.0 RG - 8U
PS/EY015P080-22 PS/EY015N080-22 PS/EY015R080-22 0 - 15KV 0 - 80mA 1.6 RG - 8U
PS/EY020P060-22 PS/EY020N060-22 PS/EY020R060-22 0 - 20KV 0 - 60mA 2.0 RG - 8U
PS/EY025P048-22 PS/EY025N048-22 PS/EY025R048-22 0 - 25KV 0 - 48mA 1.4 RG - 8U
PS/EY030P040-22 PS/EY030N040-22 PS/EY030R040-22 0 - 30KV 0 - 40mA 2.1 RG - 8U
PS/EY040P030-22 PS/EY040N030-22 PS/EY040R030-22 0 - 40KV 0 - 30mA 2.8 RG - 8U
PS/EY050P024-22 PS/EY050N024-22 PS/EY050R024-22 0 - 50KV 0 - 24mA 3.4 RG - 8U
PS/EY060P020-22 PS/EY060N020-22 PS/EY060R020-22 0 - 60KV 0 - 20mA 4.1 RG - 8U